FOOTBALL

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BOYS SOCCER

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

GIRLS SOCCER

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

CROSS COUNTRY

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

TENNIS - GIRLS

Head Coach

VOLLEYBALL

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

ATHLETICS
2006/2007 SCHOOL YEAR

Steven DiGregorio 4
Thomas Basile 4
Gregory Butler 4
Christian Helm 2
Nolan James 1
Mario Peluso 4
Peter Smith 3
Donald Manfria 4
Thomas Clarke 3
Marcellino Marra 4
Pasquale Pontoriero 4
Nikola Markovic 4
David Caithness 4
Heather Syme 2
Edward Annett 4
John Schwarz 4
Noelle Orsini 2
Angela Bania 3
Daria LaConte 4

SCHEDULE F

$8,175
5,605
5,605
5,135
4,915
5,605
5,370

6,720 .
4,605
4,850
4,850

6,720
4,850
4,385

4,615
3,480

4,165

4,390
3,480



Sport Name Step Salary

CHEERLEADING

Head Coach Alicia Coppola 2 $4,456 — 1 squad

Assistant Coach  Valerie Piacenza 2 3,105 — 1 squad
VOCAL MUSIC

Director Michael Cundari 4 6,720

Assistant Director Nicole San Giovanni 3 - 4,605

BAND

Director John Maiello 4 6,720

Assistant Director Stephanie Tirri 3 4,605
TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD

Head Coach Aurilla Card 4 3,550

BAND PROGRAM - 2006/2007

Drill Writer Michael Coppola 1,175

Dated:
July 24, 2006




