## ATHLETICS 2006/2007 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	<u>Name</u>	<u>Step</u>	Salary	
<u>FALL</u>				
FOOTBALL				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Steven DiGregorio Thomas Basile Gregory Butler Christian Helm Nolan James Mario Peluso Peter Smith	4 4 4 2 1 4 3	\$8,175 5,605 5,605 5,135 4,915 5,605 5,370	
BOYS SOCCER				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Donald Manfria Thomas Clarke Marcellino Marra Pasquale Pontoriero	4 3 4 4	6,720 4,605 4,850 4,850	
GIRLS SOCCER				
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Nikola Markovic David Caithness Heather Syme	4 4 2	6,720 4,850 4,385	
CROSS COUNTRY				
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Edward Annett John Schwarz	4 4	4,615 3,480	
TENNIS - GIRLS				
Head Coach	Noelle Orsini	2	4,165	
VOLLEYBALL				
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Angela Bania Daria LaConte	3 4	4,390 3,480	

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Name</u>	Step	Salary		
CHEERLEADING					
Head Coach Assistant Coach	Alicia Coppola Valerie Piacenza	2 2	\$4,456 – 1 squad 3,105 – 1 squad		
VOCAL MUSIC					
Director Assistant Director	Michael Cundari Nicole San Giovanni	4 3	6,720 4,605		
BAND					
Director Assistant Director	John Maiello Stephanie Tirri	4 3	6,720 4,605		
TWIRLER/COLOR GUARD					
Head Coach	Aurilla Card	4	3,550		
BAND PROGRAM – 2006/2007					
Drill Writer	Michael Coppola		1,175		

Dated: July 24, 2006